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1 MUHAMMAD NUMAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN M 23-09-2000 FR KOHAT 891 1100 2016 81.00 883 1100 2019 873 79.36 143 200 71.50 8.10 39.68 28.6 76.38 MI SELECTED

2 MARWAN KHAN IBRAHIM KHAN M 1/4/2001 FR KOHAT 934 1100 2017 84.91 910 1100 2019 910 82.73 128 200 64.00 8.49 41.36 25.6 75.45 ON WAITING

3 MASIH ULLAH SAHIBULLAH M 26-03-1999 BAJOUR 862 1100 2015 78.36 845 1100 2018 835 75.91 142 200 71.00 7.84 37.95 28.4 74.19 MI ON WAITING

4 MUHAMMAD TUFAIL RAB NAWAZ KHAN M 15-08-2001 FR BANNU 922 1100 2017 83.82 917 1100 2019 917 83.36 104 200 52.00 8.38 41.68 20.8 70.86 ON WAITING

5 SHER REHMAN SHER BAHADER KHAN M 1/2/2000 NWA (FATA) 875 1100 2015 79.55 871 1100 2016 871 79.18 116 200 58.00 7.95 39.59 23.2 70.75 ON WAITING

6 RESHMAYEL AFRIDI RAFI ULLAH KHAN F 4/8/2000 FR KOHAT 945 1100 2016 85.91 865 1100 2018 865 78.64 111 200 55.50 8.59 39.32 22.2 70.11 ON WAITING

7 SAEED ANWAR SHAH PUR KHAN M 9/4/2000 BAJAOUR 871 1100 2016 79.18 851 1100 2018 851 77.36 115 200 57.50 7.92 38.68 23 69.60 ON WAITING

8 KHATIR AFRIDI GUL ZADA M 1/5/2000 FR KOHAT 907 1100 2016 82.45 877 1100 2018 877 79.73 102 200 51.00 8.25 39.86 20.4 68.51 ON WAITING

9 MUHAMMAD YOUNAS MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN M 12/4/2000 NWA (FATA) 900 1100 2014 81.82 786 1100 2019 786 71.45 120 200 60.00 8.18 35.73 24 67.91 ON WAITING

10 ZAHID AHMAD SIAL BADSHAH M 10/1/2000 BAJOUR 930 1100 2015 84.55 816 1100 2018 806 73.27 108 200 54.00 8.45 36.64 21.6 66.69 MI ON WAITING

11 ZAHID IQBAL SHER DAMAN M 10/10/1999 FATA 924 1100 2015 84.00 883 1100 2017 883 80.27 87 200 43.50 8.40 40.14 17.4 65.94 ON WAITING

12 USMAN ULLAH KHALIL UR REHMAN M 02/01/2000 NWA (FATA) 870 1100 2015 79.09 741 1100 2017 741 67.36 121 200 60.50 7.91 33.68 24.2 65.79 ON WAITING

13 MAZHAR KHAN BAKHTAWAR KHAN M 10/1/1999 NWA (FATA) 877 1100 2017 79.73 848 1100 2018 848 77.09 95 200 47.50 7.97 38.55 19 65.52 ON WAITING

14 ASAD ULLAH KALIM ULLAH M 27-01-2002 BAJOUR 870 1100 2017 79.09 851 1100 2019 851 77.36 93 200 46.50 7.91 38.68 18.6 65.19 ON WAITING

15 SALMAN AHMAD SYED MUHAMMAD KHAN M 15-02-2000 NWA (FATA) 867 1100 2015 78.82 822 1100 2017 822 74.73 96 200 48.00 7.88 37.36 19.2 64.45 ON WAITING

2ND MERIT LIST FOR BS ANESTHESIA (FATA-IN)  FALL ,2019
The selected candidates are hereby directed to deposit their tution fee Rs. 43600/- and submit the deposited bank  slip to Students Affair 

Section for confirmation of their admission on or before 08-11-2019, failing which next candidate from waiting list will be called for 

admission



16 FAHIM ULLAH MIR GUL JAN M 1/2/2000 NWA (FATA) 876 1100 2015 79.64 848 1100 2017 848 77.09 89 200 44.50 7.96 38.55 17.8 64.31 ON WAITING

17 KHURSHID ALI MUHAMMAD ALI M 20-03-2001 FATA 913 1100 2017 83.00 833 1100 2019 833 75.73 89 200 44.50 8.30 37.86 17.8 63.96 ON WAITING

18 JALAL UD DIN MAHMOOD KHAN M 03/10/2000 FATA 939 1100 2015 85.36 850 1100 2017 850 77.27 78 200 39.00 8.54 38.64 15.6 62.77 ON WAITING

19 NAVEED ULLAH MULVI ABDUL QUDOOS M 17-01-2002 BAJOUR 897 1100 2017 81.55 835 1100 2019 835 75.91 83 200 41.50 8.15 37.95 16.6 62.71 ON WAITING

20 ALTAF NOOR ZAHID NOOR M 1/2/2001 FATA 862 1100 2016 78.36 847 1100 2018 847 77.00 78 200 39.00 7.84 38.50 15.6 61.94 ON WAITING

21 RAZA ULLAH INAYAT KHAN M 1/2/2002 MOHMAND 898 1100 2017 81.64 797 1100 2019 797 72.45 87 200 43.50 8.16 36.23 17.4 61.79 ON WAITING

22 FIDA ULLAH YASIN M 14-03-2002 FATA 903 1100 2017 82.09 888 1100 2019 888 80.73 66 200 33.00 8.21 40.36 13.2 61.77 ON WAITING

23 ZULFIQAR ALI SHAH MUHAMMAD AZIZ SHAH M 1/3/1999 NWA (FATA) 925 1100 2015 84.09 889 1100 2017 889 80.82 61 200 30.50 8.41 40.41 12.2 61.02 ON WAITING

24 HARIS MEHMOOD KHALID MEHMOOD M 17-03-2000 FR KOHAT 847 1100 2017 77.00 824 1100 2019 824 74.91 78 200 39.00 7.70 37.45 15.6 60.75 ON WAITING

25 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL HAJ MAIEEN M 20-02-2000 FR KOHAT 824 1100 2016 74.91 828 1100 2019 828 75.27 78 200 39.00 7.49 37.64 15.6 60.73 ON WAITING

26 SHAFI ULLAH BULLA KHAN M 1/3/2002 NWD (FATA) 939 1100 2017 85.36 871 1100 2019 871 79.18 62 200 31.00 8.54 39.59 12.4 60.53 ON WAITING

27 SOHAIL AHMAD FAIZ UR RAHMAN
M 883 1100 80.27 888 1100 888 80.73 60 200 30.00 8.03 40.36 12 60.39

ON WAITING

28 AYSHAD ULLAH ABDUL SAHIB KHAN M 1/1/2002 FATA NWTD 864 1100 2017 78.55 851 1100 2019 851 77.36 69 200 34.50 7.85 38.68 13.8 60.34 ON WAITING

29 KAMRAN ULLAHH BAKHTAWAR SHAH M 36892 BAJAUR 826 1100 2016 75.0909 821 1100 2019 811 73.7273 78 200 39 7.509 36.864 15.6 59.97273

MI
ON WAITING

30 MUHAMMAD USMAN KIFAYAT ULLAH M 13-11-2001 BAJOUR 862 1100 2017 78.36 766 1100 2019 766 69.64 83 200 41.50 7.84 34.82 16.6 59.25 ON WAITING

31 MUHAMMAD ALI SHAH HAZRAT REHMAN M 15-03-2000 NWA (FATA) 876 1100 2016 79.64 823 1100 2018 823 74.82 65 200 32.50 7.96 37.41 13 58.37 ON WAITING

32 MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHER ASLAM M 21-04-2001 F.R KOHAT 792 1100 2019 72.00 855 1100 2019 855 77.73 60 200 30.00 7.20 38.86 12 58.06 ON WAITING

33 FAZLI AKBAR AWAL SHER M 10/2/2001 MOHMAND 867 1100 2017 78.82 744 1100 2015 744 67.64 81 200 40.50 7.88 33.82 16.2 57.90 ON WAITING

34 SAMI ULLAH MUHAMMAD SHER KHAN M 3/12/2001 FR BANNU 890 1100 2017 80.91 844 1100 2019 844 76.73 54 200 27.00 8.09 38.36 10.8 57.25 ON WAITING

35 JUNAID KHAN MALANG JAN M 5/3/2001 BAJAOUR 919 1100 2017 83.55 809 1100 2019 809 73.55 60 200 30.00 8.35 36.77 12 57.13 ON WAITING



36 MUHAMMAD KHAN GHANI SHAH M 6/3/2001 FATA 857 1100 2017 77.91 787 1100 2018 787 71.55 64 200 32.00 7.79 35.77 12.8 56.36 ON WAITING

37 AMIR SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD JANAS M 23-03-2002 K.AGENCY 835 1100 2017 75.91 818 1100 2019 818 74.36 57 200 28.50 7.59 37.18 11.4 56.17 ON WAITING

38 JAVID KHAN MIR MUHAMMAD KHAN M 21-03-2000 MOHMAND 829 1100 2016 75.36 811 1100 2019 811 73.73 57 200 28.50 7.54 36.86 11.4 55.80 ON WAITING

39 KALIM ULLAH TALIB UR RAHMAN M 5/3/2002 MIR ALI (NWA) 866 1100 2017 78.73 779 1100 2019 779 70.82 56 200 28.00 7.87 35.41 11.2 54.48 ON WAITING

40 MUHAMMAD SHERAZ AFTAB ALAM M 5/3/1998 F.R KOHAT 834 1100 2015 75.82 774 1100 2017 774 70.36 57 200 28.50 7.58 35.18 11.4 54.16 ON WAITING

41 MUHAMMAD AZIM MUHAMMAD ISLAM M 15-03-2000 FR PESHAWAR 924 1100 2015 84.00 709 1100 2017 709 64.45 65 200 32.50 8.40 32.23 13 53.63 ON WAITING

42 MUJEEB UR REHMAN DOUR GUL M 28-03-2001 KOHAT 789 1100 2017 71.73 754 1100 2019 754 68.55 60 200 30.00 7.17 34.27 12 53.45 ON WAITING

43 MUSAWIR ALI KHAN HUSSAIN M 22-03-2001 KURRAM 701 1100 2016 63.73 783 1100 2018 783 71.18 56 200 28.00 6.37 35.59 11.2 53.16 ON WAITING

44 KASHAN AHMAD ZIAFAT ULLAH M 20-02-2002 FR BANNU 730 1100 2017 66.36 723 1100 2019 723 65.73 50 200 25.00 6.64 32.86 10 49.50 ON WAITING

45 MUHAMMAD IDREES YAR SAID KHAN M 1/4/1999 FR KOHAT 791 1100 2015 71.91 556 1100 2017 556 50.55 62 200 31.00 7.19 25.27 12.4 44.86 ON WAITING
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1 MUHAMMAD NUMAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN M 23-09-2000 FR KOHAT 891 1100 2016 81.00 883 1100 2019 873 79.36 143 200 71.50 8.10 39.68 28.6 76.38 MI SELECTED

2 MUTAQAIM HUSSAIN LALAN M 5/11/2001 KURRAM AGENCY 912 1100 2017 82.91 889 1100 2019 889 80.82 135 200 67.50 8.29 40.41 27 75.70 ON WAITING

3 MARWAN KHAN IBRAHIM KHAN M 1/4/2001 FR KOHAT 934 1100 2017 84.91 910 1100 2019 910 82.73 128 200 64.00 8.49 41.36 25.6 75.45 ON WAITING

4 MASIH ULLAH SAHIBULLAH M 26-03-1999 BAJOUR 862 1100 2015 78.36 845 1100 2018 835 75.91 142 200 71.00 7.84 37.95 28.4 74.19 MI ON WAITING

5 FARHAT ULLAH BABAR KHALIQ NOOR SHAH M 20-03-1999 NWA (FATA) 921 1100 2015 83.73 889 1100 2017 889 80.82 113 200 56.50 8.37 40.41 22.6 71.38 ON WAITING

8 RESHMAYEL AFRIDI RAFI ULLAH KHAN F 4/8/2000 FR KOHAT 945 1100 2016 85.91 865 1100 2018 865 78.64 111 200 55.50 8.59 39.32 22.2 70.11 ON WAITING

9 SAEED ANWAR SHAH PUR KHAN M 9/4/2000 BAJAOUR 871 1100 2016 79.18 851 1100 2018 851 77.36 115 200 57.50 7.92 38.68 23 69.60 ON WAITING

10 KHATIR AFRIDI GUL ZADA M 1/5/2000 FR KOHAT 907 1100 2016 82.45 877 1100 2018 877 79.73 102 200 51.00 8.25 39.86 20.4 68.51 ON WAITING

11 MUHAMMAD YOUNAS MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN M 12/4/2000 NWA (FATA) 900 1100 2014 81.82 786 1100 2019 776 70.55 120 200 60.00 8.18 35.27 24 67.45 MI ON WAITING

12 ZAHID AHMAD SIAL BADSHAH M 10/1/2000 BAJOUR 930 1100 2015 84.55 816 1100 2018 816 74.18 108 200 54.00 8.45 37.09 21.6 67.15 ON WAITING

13 SHAH MANSOOR MUHAMMAD SUBHAN M 30-03-2000 NWA (FATA) 866 1100 2015 78.73 837 1100 2018 837 76.09 102 200 51.00 7.87 38.05 20.4 66.32 ON WAITING

14 ZAHID IQBAL SHER DAMAN M 10/10/1999 FATA 924 1100 2015 84.00 883 1100 2017 883 80.27 87 200 43.50 8.40 40.14 17.4 65.94 ON WAITING

15 MAZHAR KHAN BAKHTAWAR KHAN M 10/1/1999 NWA (FATA) 877 1100 2017 79.73 848 1100 2018 848 77.09 95 200 47.50 7.97 38.55 19 65.52 ON WAITING

16 MUHAMMAD ILYAS KHAN AMAL DAD KHAN M 13-03-2001 KHYBER 968 1100 2016 88.00 796 1100 2018 796 72.36 102 200 51.00 8.80 36.18 20.4 65.38 ON WAITING

17 ASAD ULLAH KALIM ULLAH M 27-01-2002 BAJOUR 870 1100 2017 79.09 851 1100 2019 851 77.36 93 200 46.50 7.91 38.68 18.6 65.19 ON WAITING

18 BIBI SAKINA SAYED JAWAD HUSSAIN F 25-03-2001 KURRAM AGENCY 858 1100 2016 78.00 859 1100 2018 859 78.09 81 200 40.50 7.80 39.05 16.2 63.05 ON WAITING

19 SIDRAT UL MUNTAHA GUL AKBAR F 6/2/2001 KURRAM AGENCY 842 1100 2016 76.55 848 1100 2019 848 77.09 84 200 42.00 7.65 38.55 16.8 63.00 ON WAITING

20 SHAMSA MUHAMMAD SAEED F 4/4/1999 FATA 940 1100 2016 85.45 811 1100 2018 811 73.73 87 200 43.50 8.55 36.86 17.4 62.81 ON WAITING

21 NAVEED ULLAH MULVI ABDUL QUDOOS M 17-01-2002 BAJOUR 897 1100 2017 81.55 835 1100 2019 835 75.91 83 200 41.50 8.15 37.95 16.6 62.71 ON WAITING

22 KOMAL ALI MOHSIN ALI F 19-06-2000 KURRAM AGENCY 880 1100 2016 80.00 837 1100 2018 837 76.09 81 200 40.50 8.00 38.05 16.2 62.25 ON WAITING

23 KOMAL ALI MOHSIN ALI F 19-6-2000 KURRAM AGENCY 880 1100 2016 80.00 837 1100 2018 837 76.09 81 200 40.50 8.00 38.05 16.2 62.25 ON WAITING

24 ALTAF NOOR ZAHID NOOR M 1/2/2001 FATA 862 1100 2016 78.36 847 1100 2018 847 77.00 78 200 39.00 7.84 38.50 15.6 61.94 ON WAITING

25 RAZA ULLAH INAYAT KHAN M 1/2/2002 MOHMAND 898 1100 2017 81.64 797 1100 2019 797 72.45 87 200 43.50 8.16 36.23 17.4 61.79 ON WAITING

2ND MERIT LIST FOR BS CARDIOLOGY (FATA-IN)  FALL ,2019
The selected candidates are hereby directed to deposit their tution fee Rs. 43600/- and submit the deposited bank  slip to Students Affair Section for 

confirmation of their admission on or before 08-11-2019, failing which next candidate from waiting list will be called for admission



26 FIDA ULLAH YASIN M 14-03-2002 FATA 903 1100 2017 82.09 888 1100 2019 888 80.73 66 200 33.00 8.21 40.36 13.2 61.77 ON WAITING

27 SHAFI ULLAH BULLA KHAN M 1/3/2002 NWA(FATA) 939 1100 2017 85.36 871 1100 2019 871 79.18 62 200 31.00 8.54 39.59 12.4 60.53 ON WAITING

28 SHAMA BATOOL MUHAMMAD AFZAL F 3/3/2000 KURRAM AGENCY 894 1100 2019 81.27 870 1100 2018 870 79.09 64 200 32.00 8.13 39.55 12.8 60.47 ON WAITING

29 ANEED HASSAN AIN ALI M 15-06-2001 FATA 847 1100 2017 77.00 794 1100 2019 794 72.18 83 200 41.50 7.70 36.09 16.6 60.39 ON WAITING

30 SOHAIL AHMAD FAIZ UR RAHMAN M 883 1100 80.27 888 1100 888 80.73 60 200 30.00 8.03 40.36 12 60.39 ON WAITING

31 AYSHAD ULLAH ABDUL SAHIB KHAN M 1/1/2002 FATA NWTD 864 1100 2017 78.55 851 1100 2019 851 77.36 69 200 34.50 7.85 38.68 13.8 60.34 ON WAITING

32 KAMRAN ULLAHH BAKHTAWAR SHAH M 1/1/2001 BAJAUR 826 1100 2016 75.09 821 1100 2019 811 73.73 78 200 39.00 7.51 36.86 15.6 59.97 MI ON WAITING

33 MUHAMMAD USMAN KIFAYAT ULLAH M 13-11-2001 BAJOUR 862 1100 2017 78.36 766 1100 2019 766 69.64 83 200 41.50 7.84 34.82 16.6 59.25 ON WAITING

34 MUHAMMAD ALI SHAH HAZRAT REHMAN M 15-03-2000 NWA (FATA) 876 1100 2016 79.64 823 1100 2018 823 74.82 65 200 32.50 7.96 37.41 13 58.37 ON WAITING

35 FAZLI MALIK HAMID ULLAH M 5/4/2001 BAJOUR 862 1100 2017 78.36 817 1100 2019 817 74.27 67 200 33.50 7.84 37.14 13.4 58.37 ON WAITING

36 ABDUR REHMAN ARBAB KHAN M 8/2/2001 KHYBER 898 1100 2017 81.64 801 1100 2019 801 72.82 68 200 34.00 8.16 36.41 13.6 58.17 ON WAITING

37 MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHER ASLAM M 21-04-2001 F.R KOHAT 792 1100 2019 72.00 855 1100 2019 855 77.73 60 200 30.00 7.20 38.86 12 58.06 ON WAITING

38 ZEESHAN INAM INAM ULLAH M 1/1/1999  NWA (FATA) 855 1100 2014 77.73 809 1100 2017 809 73.55 67 200 33.50 7.77 36.77 13.4 57.95 ON WAITING

39 FAZLI AKBAR AWAL SHER M 10/2/2001 MOHMAND 867 1100 2017 78.82 744 1100 2015 744 67.64 81 200 40.50 7.88 33.82 16.2 57.90 ON WAITING

40 SAMI ULLAH MUHAMMAD SHER KHAN M 3/12/2001 FR BANNU 890 1100 2017 80.91 844 1100 2019 844 76.73 54 200 27.00 8.09 38.36 10.8 57.25 ON WAITING

41 JUNAID KHAN MALANG JAN M 5/3/2001 BAJAOUR 919 1100 2017 83.55 809 1100 2019 809 73.55 60 200 30.00 8.35 36.77 12 57.13 ON WAITING

42 JAVID KHAN MIR MUHAMMAD KHAN M 21-03-2000 MOHMAND 829 1100 2016 75.36 811 1100 2019 801 72.82 57 200 28.50 7.54 36.41 11.4 55.35 MI ON WAITING

43 AHMAD NAWAZ AZMAT KHAN M 7/4/2001 FR KOHAT 864 1100 2017 78.55 751 1100 2019 751 68.27 61 200 30.50 7.85 34.14 12.2 54.19 ON WAITING

44 MUHAMMAD AZIM MUHAMMAD ISLAM M 15-03-2000 FR PESHAWAR 924 1100 2015 84.00 709 1100 2017 709 64.45 65 200 32.50 8.40 32.23 13 53.63 ON WAITING

45 MUJEEB UR REHMAN DOUR GUL M 28-03-2001 KOHAT 789 1100 2017 71.73 754 1100 2019 754 68.55 60 200 30.00 7.17 34.27 12 53.45 ON WAITING

46 ABDULLAH KHAN BAHADAR M 25-12-2000 FATA 856 1100 2016 77.82 747 1100 2018 747 67.91 55 200 27.50 7.78 33.95 11 52.74 ON WAITING

47 MUHAMMAD SAJID HUSSAIN IBRAR HSSAIN M 17-02-2000 FATA 806 1100 2017 73.27 742 1100 2019 742 67.45 57 200 28.50 7.33 33.73 11.4 52.45 ON WAITING

48 KASHAN AHMAD ZIAFAT ULLAH M 20-02-2002 FR BANNU 730 1100 2017 66.36 723 1100 2019 723 65.73 50 200 25.00 6.64 32.86 10 49.50 ON WAITING

49 MUHAMMAD IDREES YAR SAID KHAN M 1/4/1999 FR KOHAT 791 1100 2015 71.91 556 1100 2017 556 50.55 62 200 31.00 7.19 25.27 12.4 44.86 ON WAITING
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1 MUTAQAIM HUSSAIN LALAN M 5/11/2001 KURRAM AGENCY 912 1100 2017 82.91 889 1100 2019 889 80.82 135 67.50 8.29 40.41 27 75.70 SELECTED

2 MARWAN KHAN IBRAHIM KHAN M 1/4/2001 FR KOHAT 934 1100 2017 84.91 910 1100 2019 910 82.73 128 64.00 8.49 41.36 25.6 75.45 ON WAITING

3 FARHAT ULLAH BABAR KHALIQ NOOR SHAH M 20-03-1999 NWA (FATA) 921 1100 2015 83.73 889 1100 2017 889 80.82 113 56.50 8.37 40.41 22.6 71.38 ON WAITING

4 MUHAMMAD TUFAIL RAB NAWAZ KHAN M 25-08-2001 FR BANNU 922 1100 2017 83.82 917 1100 2019 917 83.36 104 52.00 8.38 41.68 20.8 70.86 ON WAITING

6 SHER REHMAN SHER BAHADER KHAN M 1/2/2000 NWA (FATA) 875 1100 2015 79.55 871 1100 2016 871 79.18 116 58.00 7.95 39.59 23.2 70.75 ON WAITING

7 SHAFIQ AHMAD ZEB ULLAH M 10/3/2001 NWA (FATA) 892 1100 2016 81.09 844 1100 2018 844 76.73 116 58.00 8.11 38.36 23.2 69.67 ON WAITING

8 SAEED ANWAR SHAH PUR KHAN M 9/4/2000 BAJAOUR 871 1100 2016 79.18 851 1100 2018 851 77.36 115 57.50 7.92 38.68 23 69.60 ON WAITING

9 INAYAT ULLAH MADAKIF KHAN M 10/3/2002 NWTD 870 1100 2017 79.09 860 1100 2019 860 78.18 111 55.50 7.91 39.09 22.2 69.20 ON WAITING

10 KHATIR AFRIDI GUL ZADA M 1/5/2000 FR KOHAT 907 1100 2016 82.45 877 1100 2018 877 79.73 102 51.00 8.25 39.86 20.4 68.51 ON WAITING

11 MUHAMMAD YOUNAS MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN M 12/4/2000 NWA (FATA) 900 1100 2014 81.82 786 1100 2019 786 71.45 120 60.00 8.18 35.73 24 67.91 ON WAITING

12 SHAH MANSOOR MUHAMMAD SUBHAN M 30-03-2000 NWA (FATA) 866 1100 2015 78.73 837 1100 2018 837 76.09 102 51.00 7.87 38.05 20.4 66.32 ON WAITING

2ND MERIT LIST FOR BS DENTAL (FATA-IN)  FALL ,2019
The selected candidates are hereby directed to deposit their tution fee Rs. 43600/- and submit the deposited bank  slip to Students 

Affair Section for confirmation of their admission on or before 08-11-2019, failing which next candidate from waiting list will be 

called for admission



13 USMAN ULLAH KHALIL UR REHMAN M 02/01/2000 NWA (FATA) 870 1100 2015 79.09 741 1100 2017 741 67.36 121 60.50 7.91 33.68 24.2 65.79 ON WAITING

14 MAZHAR KHAN BAKHTAWAR KHAN M 10/1/1999 NWA (FATA) 877 1100 2017 79.73 848 1100 2018 848 77.09 95 47.50 7.97 38.55 19 65.52 ON WAITING

15 MUHAMMAD ILYAS KHAN AMAL DAD KHAN M 13-03-2001 KHYBER 968 1100 2016 88.00 796 1100 2018 796 72.36 102 51.00 8.80 36.18 20.4 65.38 ON WAITING

16 KHURSHID ALI MUHAMMAD ALI M 20-03-2001 FATA 913 1100 2017 83.00 833 1100 2019 833 75.73 89 44.50 8.30 37.86 17.8 63.96 ON WAITING

17 SIDRAT UL MUNTAHA GUL AKBAR F 6/2/2001 KURRAM AGENCY 842 1100 2016 76.55 848 1100 2019 848 77.09 84 42.00 7.65 38.55 16.8 63.00 ON WAITING

18 SHAMSA MUHAMMAD SAEED F 4/4/1999 FATA 940 1100 2016 85.45 811 1100 2018 811 73.73 87 43.50 8.55 36.86 17.4 62.81 ON WAITING

19 JALAL UD DIN MAHMOOD KHAN M 03/10/2000 FATA 939 1100 2015 85.36 850 1100 2017 850 77.27 78 39.00 8.54 38.64 15.6 62.77 ON WAITING

20 ABDUL JALIL BEHRAM KHAN M 2/3/2002 F.R KOHAT 822 1100 2017 74.73 799 1100 2019 799 72.64 91 45.50 7.47 36.32 18.2 61.99 ON WAITING

21 ALTAF NOOR ZAHID NOOR M 1/2/2001 FATA 862 1100 2016 78.36 847 1100 2018 847 77.00 78 39.00 7.84 38.50 15.6 61.94 ON WAITING

22 RAZA ULLAH INAYAT KHAN M 1/2/2002 MOHMAND 898 1100 2017 81.64 797 1100 2019 797 72.45 87 43.50 8.16 36.23 17.4 61.79 ON WAITING



23 FIDA ULLAH YASIN M 14-03-2002 FATA 903 1100 2017 82.09 888 1100 2019 888 80.73 66 33.00 8.21 40.36 13.2 61.77 ON WAITING

24 ZULFIQAR ALI SHAH MUHAMMAD AZIZ SHAH M 1/3/1999 NWA (FATA) 925 1100 2015 84.09 889 1100 2017 889 80.82 61 30.50 8.41 40.41 12.2 61.02 ON WAITING

25 SHAFI ULLAH BULLA KHAN M 1/3/2002 NWD (FATA) 939 1100 2017 85.36 871 1100 2019 871 79.18 62 31.00 8.54 39.59 12.4 60.53 ON WAITING

26 SHAMA BATOOL MUHAMMAD AFZAL F 3/3/2000 KURRAM AGENCY 894 1100 2019 81.27 870 1100 2018 870 79.09 64 32.00 8.13 39.55 12.8 60.47 ON WAITING

27 ANEED HASSAN AIN ALI M 15-06-2001 FATA 847 1100 2017 77.00 794 1100 2019 794 72.18 83 41.50 7.70 36.09 16.6 60.39 ON WAITING

28 AYSHAD ULLAH ABDUL SAHIB KHAN M 1/1/2002 FATA NWTD 864 1100 2017 78.55 851 1100 2019 851 77.36 69 34.50 7.85 38.68 13.8 60.34 ON WAITING

29 HARIS MEHMOOD KHALID MEHMOOD M 17-03-2000 FR KOHAT 847 1100 2017 77.00 824 1100 2019 814 74.00 78 39.00 7.70 37.00 15.6 60.30 MI ON WAITING

30 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL HAJ MAIEEN M 20-02-2000 FR KOHAT 824 1100 2016 74.91 828 1100 2019 818 74.36 78 39.00 7.49 37.18 15.6 60.27 MI ON WAITING

31 FAZLI MALIK HAMID ULLAH M 5/4/2001 BAJOUR 862 1100 2017 78.36 817 1100 2019 817 74.27 67 33.50 7.84 37.14 13.4 58.37 ON WAITING

32 ZEESHAN INAM INAM ULLAH M 1/1/1999  NWA (FATA) 855 1100 2014 77.73 809 1100 2017 809 73.55 67 33.50 7.77 36.77 13.4 57.95 ON WAITING

33 FAZLI AKBAR AWAL SHER M 10/2/2001 MOHMAND 867 1100 2017 78.82 744 1100 2015 744 67.64 81 40.50 7.88 33.82 16.2 57.90 ON WAITING

34 MUHAMMAD KHAN GHANI SHAH M 6/3/2001 FATA 857 1100 2017 77.91 787 1100 2018 787 71.55 64 32.00 7.79 35.77 12.8 56.36 ON WAITING

35 KALIM ULLAH TALIB UR RAHMAN M 5/3/2002 MIR ALI 866 1100 2017 78.73 779 1100 2019 779 70.82 56 28.00 7.87 35.41 11.2 54.48 ON WAITING

36 AHMAD NAWAZ AZMAT KHAN M 7/4/2001 FR KOHAT 864 1100 2017 78.55 751 1100 2019 751 68.27 61 30.50 7.85 34.14 12.2 54.19 ON WAITING



37 MUSAWIR ALI KHAN HUSSAIN M 22-03-2001 KURRAM 701 1100 2016 63.73 783 1100 2018 783 71.18 56 28.00 6.37 35.59 11.2 53.16 ON WAITING

38 MUHAMMAD SAJID HUSSAIN IBRAR HUSSAIN M 17-02-2000 FATA 806 1100 2017 73.27 742 1100 2019 742 67.45 57 28.50 7.33 33.73 11.4 52.45 ON WAITING

39 ABDULLAH KHAN BAHADAR M 25-12-2000 FATA 856 1100 2016 77.82 747 1100 2018 737 67.00 55 27.50 7.78 33.50 11 52.28 MI ON WAITING


